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Carbondale Area School District General Supply Order for 2020-2021 School Year

Item
#2 Pencils
Red Construction Paper 8.5 x 11
Yellow Construction Paper 8.5 x 11
Orange Construction Paper 8.5 x 11
9x12 Mailing Folders
Manila Folders
Pocket Folders
1inch Binders
#2 Pencils
9 3/4 x 7 3/4 Composition Books
Twin Packet Folders
Lined Paper
Glue Sticks
Staplers
Electric Pencil Sharpener
Crayons
Dry Erase Markers
Asst. Construction Paper 8.5 x 11
Sheet Protectors
4 Subject Notebooks
Multicolor Sharpie Markers
Glue Sticks
Regular Size Crayola Crayons
Colored Pocket Folders
Staples
Dry Erase Markers
Stikki Clips
Lined Big Chart Paper
Paper Clips
Blunt Tip Scissors
Play Dough
Paint
Construction Paper 8.5x11 Red
Orange Construction Paper 8.5 x 11
Yellow
Green
Blue
Purple
Brown
Black
Wide Masking Tape
Blue Ink Pens
Item
#2 Pencils
9.75x7.5 Sewn Comp. Books

Quantity
10 gross

2 packs
2 packs
2 packs
1 box
1 box
200
5
10 gross
600
25 boxes
30 packs
15 dozen
5
2
150 boxes
150 markers
20 packs
150
150
1 dozen
96 dozen
96 dozen
200
48 dozen
48 dozen
25 boxes
25 boxes
48 dozen
100
6 boxes
6 boxes
6 packs
6 packs
6 packs
6 Packs
6 packs
6 packs
6 packs
6 packs
8 dozen
15 dozen
Quantity
12 gross
24 dozen

Department
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Department

4th Grade
4th Grade

Price

Extended Price

Company Name

Price

Extended Price

Company Name

Bid #

Bid #



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

7x7.5 Sewn Comp. Books
White Chalk
Spiral Round Notebooks
Glue Sticks
Paper Clips
Staples
Pocket Folders
Crayons
White Board Markers, Asst. Colors
3M Clear Packing Tape
Post It Notes
Blue Bic Pens
Red Bic Pens
Asst. Construction Paper 8.5 x 11
Masking Tape
Giant Gem Paper Clips
Sheet Protectors-Clear 8.5x11
Student Scissors
Blue Bic Pens

24 dozen
8 boxes
40 dozen
10 dozen
12 boxes
12 boxes
24 boxes
200 boxes
1600
6 rolls
2 dozen
8 dozen
4 dozen
18 reams
6
30 boxes
60 boxes
12 dozen
12 boxes

4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
Pre K
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

2 inch binders with clear sleeves
10.5x7.5 Comp. Books
EZ Clips
2 Pocket Folders
Staples
Staplers
#2 Pencils
One Subject Notebook
Crayons
Glue Sticks
Index Cards 3x5
Brown Clasp Envelopes 10x13
Multi Colored Sharpies
White Board Markers, Black
Packing Tape
White out
Half Lined Composition Journal
Masking Tape
White Construction paper 8.5x11
Green 8.5x11
Blue 8.5x11
Red 8.5x11
Orange Construction Paper 8.5 x 11
Black 8.5x11
Brown 8.5x11
Yellow 8.5x11
Pink 8.5x11
Gray 8.5x11
11x17 White
Poster Board
Pocket Folders
Staples
Post It Notes 3x5
Paper Clips
Asst. Sharpie Markers
Colored Pencils
Crayons
Dry Erase Markers Black
Dry Erase Markers Multi Color
File Folders

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black

Avery 2 Pocket Folders Asst. Colors
Item
Wide Ruled Filler Paper 8x10.5
Pink Pearl Erasers
Butterfly Clamps #1
3x3 Post it Notes
Electric Pencil Sharpener
#2 Pencils

80
30 dozen
12 boxes
80 boxes
12 dozen
8
15 gross
50 dozen
20 dozen
30 dozen
18 packs
4 boxes
6 packs
18 dozen
6 rolls
6 bottles
300
20 rolls
60 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
72 sheets
36
2 packs
2 packs
5 boxes
2 boxes
5 packs
15 boxes
2 boxes
2 boxes
20
1 box
2 boxes
Quantity
5 packs
1 box
3 boxes
1 pack
1
144 pk

2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
CAAP Zagorski
CAAP Zagorski
CAAP Zagorski
CAAP Zagorski
CAAP Zagorski
CAAP Zagorski
CAAP Zagorski
Diane Mizwinski
Diane Mizwinski
Diane Mizwinski
Crystal Alampi
Crystal Alampi
Department
Crystal Alampi
Crystal Alampi
Crystal Alampi
Crystal Alampi
Crystal Alampi
Maria Knapp

Price

Extended Price

Company Name

Bid #



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160

Spiral Notebooks
Black Ink Pens
Blue Ink Pens
Red Ink Pens

Pink Pearl Erasers

Large Paper Clips

Small Paper Clips

Stikki Note Pads Small
Sticky Note Pad Large
Staples
Comp. Notebooks
Medium Paper Clips
Manila Folders
2 inch binders
College Lined Paper
Blue Painter Tape
Clear Scotch Tape
Magnetic Tape Roll
#2 Pencils
Blue Pens
Pocket Folders
File Folders
Envelopes 4x9
Notebooks
Envelopes 9x12
Scotch Tape
Small Paper Clips
Clorox Surface Cleaner
Tissues
Hand Sanitizer
Dry Erase Markers
Colored Pencils
Asst. Markers
Crayons
White Out
Staples
Blue Tape
Staplers
#2 Pencils
Blue Pens
Pocket Folders
File Folders
Item
Small Paper Clips
Clorox Surface Cleaner
Hand Sanitizer
Dry Erase Markers
Colored Pencils
Asst. Markers

1 case
2 boxes
1 box
1 box
1 box
2 boxes
2 boxes
3
2
2 boxes
15 boxes
2 boxes
2 boxes
2 dozen
2 reams
2 rolls
2 rolls
2 rolls
12 gross
12 boxes
50
1 box
2 boxes
1 box
1 box
1 box
10 boxes
2 bottles
20 boxes
4 bottles
2 boxes
4 boxes
4 boxes
4 boxes
2 bottles
2 boxes
3rolls
2
12 gross
12 boxes
50
1 box
Quantity
10 boxes
2 bottles
4 bottles
2 boxes
4 boxes
4 boxes

Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
Maria Knapp
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAPBeeching
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
Department
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak

Price

Extended Price

Company Name

Bid #



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Crayons
Staples
Staplers
Paper Clips
File Folders
Jumbo Paperclips
White Dry Erase Boards
Dry Erase Markers
Post It Page markers
paper Clips Large
Dry Erase Boards
Dry Erase Markers
2 Pocket File Folders
Large Binder Clips
Small Binder Clips
Jumbo Paperclips
Post It Large
Clorox Wipes
White Board Cleaner
Post it Easel
Loose Leaf Lined Paper
2 Pocket Folders
Red Pens
Item
Highlighters
Multi Color Construction Paper 8.5x11
Crayola Crayons 24 assorted
KUONIIY Scissors 20 pack
Post It Notes 3x5
Manilla Folders
Blue Pens
Binder Clips
Paper Clips
Painters Tape
Sharpies
Dry Erase Markers - Asst. Colors
Dry Erase Markers - Black
Graph Paper
White Lined Paper
Post It Notes 3x5
Red Pens
3 Ring 1 1/2 inch Binders
Jumbo Binder Clips
Dry Erase markers Chisel Tip
Dry Erase markers Asst. Chisel Tip
Dry Erase Cleaner
File Folders. Letter Size Straight Cut
Hanging File Folders
2 Pocket Folders

4 boxes
2 boxes
2
4 boxes
2 boxes
8 boxes
8 boards
2 packs
2 boxes
2 boxes
5
2 boxes
6 boxes
2 boxes
2 boxes
2 boxes
3 packs
2 bottles
2 bottles
1
20 reams
130
5 boxes
Quantity
5 boxes
24 pack
24 boxes
1 pack
10 packs
4 boxes
6 dozen
6 boxes
12 boxes
15 rolls
2 dozen
4 dozen
8 dozen
12 reams
6 reams
18 packs
7 dozen
1
1 box
3 boxes
9 boxes
2 bottles
4 boxes
4 boxes
14 boxes

CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
CAAP Zavislak
Ray Ofner
Ray Ofner
R. Yackobowitz
R. Yackobowitz
R. Yackobowitz
Melissa Monahan
Melissa Monahan
Melissa Monahan
Melissa Monahan
HS Phys. Ed
HS Phys. Ed
HS Phys. Ed
HS Phys. Ed
HS Phys. Ed
HS Phys. Ed
HS Phys. Ed
HS Science
HS Science
HS Science
HS Science
Department
HS Science
HS Science
HS Science
HS Science
HS Science
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS Math
HS English
HS English
HS English
HS English
HS English
HS English
HS English
HS English

Price

Extended Price

Company Name

**



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Hand Sanitizer
Multi Color Highlighters
Yellow Highlighters
Index Cards 3x5
Index Cards 4x6
Mr Sketch Marker Set Asst. Color
Painters Tape
Paper, Color Duplicating
Paper, White Lined 3 hole
Paper Clamps #1 Size Small Ideal Clamps
Paper Clamps #2 Large Ideal Camps
Paper Clips Jumbo Giant Gem

Blue Pens
Red Pens

Post It Easel Pad
#2 Pencils
Paper Clips

Manila Folders

Crayons
#2 Pencils
Expo Dry Erase Markers
Elmer's Glue Sticks

4 bottles
4 boxes
6 boxes
9 packs
3 packs
3 boxes
9 rolls
2 reams
1 case
2 boxes
1 boxes
2 boxes
6 boxes
1 box
4 pads
8 boxes
1 box
2 boxes
50 packs
12 gross
16 dozen
16 dozen

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English

HS English
Elementary Library
Elementary Library
Elementary Library
Elementary Library

1st Grade

1st Grade

1st Grade









